102/18
• The casing is made of galvanised steel, and joined by
clinching system (cold forming the material).
• The housing is made   from galvanized steel. It has a
symmetrical design that allows wall mounting
regardless of air flow.
• The blade is made   of ceramic material resistant to
high temperatures and abrasion.

Starting plane of supporting construction/ sealing
SPECIFICATION TEXT
CODIFICATION
1. Product
2. Operating device
- (90º angled frame) (by default)
- /CR/ (50mm straight flange)
3. Orientation
- H (Blade axe parallel to the smaller size) (by default)
- V (Blade axe parallel to the higher size)
4. Operating device
- MA (Manual)
- MFS (Siemens actuator)
- MFB (Belimo actuator)
5. Accessories
- /PIF/ (Open-closed switches device)
6. Dimensions (mm)
- L (Length of the base)
- H (Height  of the operating device side)
902/18
FBK-EIS-120  - /CR   - H   - MA    - /PIF/      dim. L x H
1 2 3 4 5 6
(Manual)
Supply and mounting of rectangular fire damper
classed EIS-120 in accordance to the European
Standard EN 13501-3 and certified CE according to
EN 15650, series FBK-EIS-120-MA dim. 500 x 300
Operated by means of a manual operating device.
Built in galvanized steel and refractory material.
Thermal fusible link at 72ºC. An expanding joint
together an air-tightness joint, as much prevent the
propagation of smoke to high as to low temperature.
Manufacturer MADEL.
(Motorized)
Supply and mounting of rectangular fire damper
classed EIS-120 in accordance to the European
Standard EN 13501-3 and certified CE according to
EN 15650, series
FBK-EIS-120-MFS230V dim. 500 x 300
Operated by means of a motorized operating device.
Built in galvanized steel and refractory material.
Thermoelectric fusible at 72ºC. An expanding joint
together an air-tightness joint, as much prevent the
propagation of smoke to high as to low temperature.
Manufacturer MADEL.
TECHNICAL DATA
FBK-EIS-120
Lwa = Lwa1 + Kf
D
pt
(P
a)
100
1,070
-24
0,007
0,013
0,805
0,019
-18
0,025
-18
0,675
-16
0,735
0,655
-14,75
0,031
600 Kr
Kf
Afree